2016 Income & Expenses

Income
Soccer Registration Fees

Expenses

Advertising

Awards

Bank Fees & Credit Card Processing
Field Repairs

Field Supplies

Insurance & Player Fees
Rental Fees for Facilities
Referee Fees

Travel Team Tournament Fees
Uniforms

Total Expenses

Net Income 2016

s

$
s

54,656.58

1227.25
4699.01
2003.49
1515.36
2968.87
4346
2200
3954.71
18302
11156
52,372.69

2,283.89



