2016 Income & Expenses

Net Income 2016

Income

Soccer Registration Fees	\$ 54,656.58
Expenses	
Advertising	1227 25

Expenses	
Advertising	1227.25
Awards	4699.01
Bank Fees & Credit Card Processing	2003.49
Field Repairs	1515.36
Field Supplies	2968.87
Insurance & Player Fees	4346
Rental Fees for Facilities	2200
Referee Fees	3954.71
Travel Team Tournament Fees	18302
Uniforms	11156
Total Expenses	\$ 52,372.69

\$

2,283.89